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Siegel
D.Panico
SnakeDaddy
Jay Brody
Gooze
Anti-Dentite
Dan & Alex
Adelboys
Lilly Bean
Chuff97

C Geiger
Mike Mcilwain
MR. X

Saturday Morning Wood

Tony Panico

Chris Scott

Rudy Rudy

Above the Law
Cheeseballs
Unchained

Deejay

The Con

Uncle Gary

Dan's Sunday Matters
SHAMELESS
Giangster

Amaro...

JJ

TwinDad
YoungBlack&Jameis
Team 69

Team 56

Kades Kreation
Smokey

PTS
2991.30
2961.75
2945.55
2936.50
2928.80
2928.40
2915.90
2895.80
2876.05
2873.90
2863.35
2858.15
2854.95
2849.60
2813.15
2812.15
2808.50
2768.50
2767.35
2763.65
2731.25
2720.50
2716.60
2707.55
2693.20
2660.95
2646.80
2629.70
2572.95
2392.45
1882.25
1769.25
1612.95
1045.85
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BEHIND

-29.55
-45.75
-54.80
-62.50
-62.90
-75.40
-95.50
-115.25
-117.40
-127.95
-133.15
-136.35
-141.70
-178.15
-179.15
-182.80
-222.80
-223.95
-227.65
-260.05
-270.80
-274.70
-283.75
-298.10
-330.35
-344.50
-361.60
-418.35
-598.85
-1109.05
-1222.05
-1378.35
-1945.45
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